Office of the Development Commission (MSME)
Ministry of Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises

(MSME Champions Division)

SANCTION ORDER

Nirman Bhawan, New Delhi
Dated 25.03.2022

The competent authority is pleased to accord sanction for incurring an expenditure of Rs.
2,33,906/- (Rupees Two Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Six only) towards sending bulk
SMS to the MSMEs registered under UDY AM by National Informatics Centre Services Inc. (NICS!)
W.r.t. Invoice No. PMIDL213149 dated 22.03.2022 regarding Launching of the MSME Innovative
Scheme (Incubation, Design and IPR) & MSME IDEA I!ACKATHON 2022 under MSME Champions